	Jellico SDA Church 				  December 			  		2023


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	    Friday		1
	S – Pastor Pires 	      2

	
	
	
	
	
	


[image: ]Lisa Bridges
Sunset – 5:21
	E – Steve Boone
O – Church Budget
SS – Bob Penn
TS – Greg Wilkens
General Potluck
Sunset – 5:21

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	S –  Music Program      9

	





Pickleball – 6 pm	
	
	





Comm. Serv. 2-5
	




[image: ]Jennifer Allison
Prayer Meeting – 6 pm

	






Comm. Serv. 9-1 
	






Sunset – 5:21
	E – Chris Spinolo
O – NAD Comm. Serv.
SS – Regina Escalante
TS – Danny Chacko
Haystacks Potluck
Sunset – 5:21
[image: ]Hannah Spinolo

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	S – Pastor Pires           16

	




Pickleball – 6 pm
	
	

Comm. Serv. 2-5

Church Board in Lafollette – 6:30 pm

	




Prayer Meeting – 6 pm



	[image: ]Trenton Wilkens
Comm. Serv. 9-1

JCA Christmas Program  - 6:30
	

JCA – School Out at Noon

Sunset – 5:22
	E – Danny Chacko
O – Church Budget
SS – Carolyn Towles
TS – Craig Taylor
Baked Potato Potluck
Sunset – 5:22

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	S – Kathy Spinolo	    23

	




Pickleball – 6 pm
	



Food Pantry Give Away – 4 pm

	




Comm. Serv. 2-5
	




Prayer Meeting – 6 pm

	


[image: ]Linda Eaves
Comm. Serv. 9-1
	




Sunset – 5:24
	E – David Escalante
O – GA Cumb Ministries
SS – David Escalante
TS – Chris Spinolo
Spaghetti Potluck
Sunset – 5:25

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	S – David Escalante    30

	

Pickleball – 6 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	E – Darryl Wilkens
O – Cohutta Springs
SS – David Escalante
Richard Thomasasd
TS
TS – 
General Potluck
Sunset -

	31

Pickleball – 6 pm
	
	

Comm. Serv. – Closed
	

Prayer Meeting – 6 pm

	[image: ]Ron Hartman
Comm. Serv - Closed
	[image: ]Douglas Towles
Sunset – 5:29
	TS – Richard Thomas
Potluck
Sunset – 5:29



JCA Christmas Break – December 18 – January 1
Pickleball Vespers on Saturday nights at sundown followed by Pickleball
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